Twinax and Quadrax contacts with robust MIL-DTL-38999 compliant
screw coupling system for networks and high vibration environments.
Contacts for Full Duplex Ethernet Link
=
High speed One quadrax contact = 2 twinax contacts.
Data rate up to 1 Gbit/sec.
A wide range available Compatible with all SOURIAU standard 38999
shells, plating and inserts with #8 cavities.

Max 21.94±0.05
In-line alignment key. All crimp contacts are sealed thru a sealing boot. Crimp contacts ordered separately are delivered with sealing boot.
Contact ordering information
Contact type
SOURIAU
part number
Cross
Norm
Impedance Release T° Max
Crimp
Pin ETH2-1110A - 100Ω Rear 150°C
Socket ETH2-1111A - 100Ω Rear 150°C
Contact type
SOURIAU
part number
Cross
Norm
Impedance Release T° Max
PC tail
L= 4±0.1mm
Pin
ETH1-1237A - 100Ω Rear 125°C
ETH1-1501A - 150Ω Rear 125°C
Socket
ETH1-1238A - 100Ω Rear 125°C
ETH1-1502A - 150Ω Rear 125°C
Crimp
Pin
ETH1-1345A EN 3155-074 100Ω Rear 150°C
ETH1-1503A - 150Ω Rear 150°C
Socket
ETH1-1346A EN 3155-075 100Ω Rear 150°C
ETH1-1504A - 150Ω Rear 150°C
Quadrax contacts
Twinax contacts
8
W